
Geltex - Datasheet

Description

Suitable For

Offset Printing

UV

HP Indigo

Covering

Digital Printing

Blind Embossing

Hot Foil 
Stamping

Folding

Slik-Screen 
Printing

Application

Hardcover 
Books

Tags

Binders

End Sheets

Notebooks

Graphic Design

Paperback 
Books

Diaries

Printing

Rigid 
Packaging

Folders

Flexible
 Packaging

Shopping 
Bags

Specialist offset premium papers. It boasts an extensive range of almost 100 colours and is available in 
grammages ranging from 115 g to 360 g. Its different textures make it the perfect companion for all 
types of projects.

The greatest variety of embossed and imitation-
fabric papers. Few long-fibre papers are as strong 
and versatile as Geltex. Ranging from box covers, 
lining, diaries, box files or hardback books to
applications with body, such as rustic covers, 
flexible packaging or tags.

All this in a very extensive range of almost 100
mass-pigmented light-resistant colours with anti-
fingerprint treatment. Any type of printing is 
possible with Geltex,  the only limit is our 
imagination.
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CALIPER*

microns

TAPPI T411

160

170

250

420

535

ml/min

TAPPI T538

>500

>500

>500

>1200

>1200

ROUGHNESS*

cN

TAPPI T414

>110

>120

>150

>225

>250

TEARING CD*

kg/15mm

TAPPI T494

>1O

>10

>15

>15

>15

BREAKING
TENSILE - MD*

*BEFORE EMBOSSING

kg/15mm

TAPPI T494

>5

>5

>7

>7

>7

BREAKING CD*

g/m²

TAPPI T410

115

130

180

300

360

WEIGHT*

STANDARD
APPLIED

UNIT OF
MEASUREMENT

Technical Data

Sustainability

Involved wit out planet, so that we can all continue 
to enjoy it as it is. 

20% of the waste generated in the manufacture of
paper is reused internally. 

Our papers are produced on a neutral and 
aqueous basis, with a pH around 7, if it is not
recycled. 

The papers we manufacture are made with raw 
materials free of heavy metals, guaranteeing 
safety for humans and the envinorment.
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Colours on stock at Zetatrade

Colours not on stock - MOQ 1.000 sheets

Blanco atN ural Cúr mcu a Calabaza Arce Rojo Violeta Cobalto Ártico Pi ast cho Verde Pastel Ve e rd Azulado Verde Gris

Verde Cromo Lima
Verde

Arbequina Gris Paloma Gris Frío Obsi ianadG sri

216 215111110 132 234213214 131 231

296 263270218 161 169260163 261 266

136 135267165 265 219160295 251 152

153 257291290 292 255151254 155 154

244 259156294 143 145124220 146 293

242 247241217 164 274121273 282 175

185 221184171 122 137138181 222 126

191 190227226
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