# **GUARROCASAS**



#### **Geltex - Datasheet**

Specialist offset premium papers. It boasts an extensive range of almost 100 colours and is available in grammages ranging from 115 g to 360 g. Its different textures make it the perfect companion for all types of projects.



#### Description

The greatest variety of embossed and imitation- All this in a very extensive range of almost 100 fabric papers. Few long-fibre papers are as strong and versatile as Geltex. Ranging from box covers, lining, diaries, box files or hardback books to applications with body, such as rustic covers, flexible packaging or tags.

mass-pigmented light-resistant colours with antifingerprint treatment. Any type of printing is possible with Geltex, the only limit is our imagination.



## Sustainability

Involved wit out planet, so that we can all continue to enjoy it as it is.

20% of the waste generated in the manufacture of paper is reused internally.

Our papers are produced on a neutral and aqueous basis, with a pH around 7, if it is not recycled.

The papers we manufacture are made with raw materials free of heavy metals, guaranteeing safety for humans and the envinorment.







RECYCABLE BIODEGRADABLE



рH

NEUTRAL PH





ELEMENTAL CHLORINE FREE



## **Technical Data**

	WEIGHT*	CALIPER*	ROUGHNESS*	TEARING CD*	BREAKING TENSILE - MD*	BREAKING CD*
UNIT OF MEASUREMENT	g/m²	microns	m I/m in	cN	kg/15mm	kg/15mm
STANDARD APPLIED	ТАРРІ Т410	TAP PI T411	TAPPI T538	TAPPI T414	TAPPI T494	ΤΑΡΡΙ Τ494
	115	160	>500	>110	>10	>5
	130	170	>500	>120	>10	>5
	180	250	>500	>150	>15	>7
	300	420	>1200	>225	>15	>7
	360	535	>1200	>250	>15	>7

\*BEFORE EMBOSSING

## Colours on stock at Zetatrade



#### Colours not on stock - MOQ 1.000 sheets



Guarro Casas Part of Fedrigoni Group